Dally Structure F|re Fire Incidents

Fire Loss Details

Incident
Number

23054025

23054040

23054149

23054151

23054194

23054266

23054278

Incident
Type

Building
fire

Building
fire

Building
fire

Building
fire

Firein
mobile
home used
as fixed
residence

Building
fire
Building
fire

Station

Fire Station
07

Fire Station
35

Fire Station
29

Fire Station
02

Fire Station
16

Fire Station
07

Fire Station
01

Fire Station
05

Daysin
Incident
Date

7/30/23

7/30/23

7/30/23

7/30/23

7/30/23

7/30/23

7/30/23

7/30/23

Oklahoma City Fire Department

Location
Street
Number
or Mile
Post
3615
N\A
9240

512

2130

870

2414

2416

Location
Street
Prefix

South

East

Southeast

N\A

Southeast

Southeast

Northwest

North

Location
Street or
Highway
Name

SHIELDS

37

149TH

OWENS

59TH

15TH

Shartel

SHARTEL

Location
Street

Type

Boulevard

Highway

Street

Avenue

Street

Street

Avenue

Avenue

Estimated
Property
Value

$132,500

N\A

$5,000

N\A

$70,000

$110,000

$113,498

$157,500

Estimated
Property
Loss

$20,000

$0

$5,000

N\A

$200

$27,500

$7,500

$157,500

Estimated
Content
Value

$0

N\A

$10,000

N\A

N\A

$13,750

N\A

N\A

Estimated
Content
Loss

$0

$0

$10,000

N\A

N\A

$13,750

N\A

N\A



