## **Oklahoma City Fire Department**

Fire Loss Details

Incident Number	Incident Type	Station	Days in Incident Date	Location Street Number or Mile Post	Location Street Prefix	Location Street or Highway Name	Location Street Type	Estimated Property Value	Estimated Property Loss	Estimated Content Value	Estimated Content Loss
23054025	Building fire	Fire Station 07	7/30/23	3615	South	SHIELDS	Boulevard	\$132,500	\$20,000	\$0	\$0
23054040	Building fire	Fire Station 35	7/30/23	N\A	East	37	Highway	N\A	\$0	N\A	\$0
23054149	Building fire	Fire Station 29	7/30/23	9240	Southeast	149TH	Street	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$10,000	\$10,000
23054151	Building fire	Fire Station 02	7/30/23	512	N\A	OWENS	Avenue	N\A	N\A	N\A	N\A
23054194	Fire in mobile home used as fixed residence	Fire Station 16	7/30/23	2130	Southeast	59TH	Street	\$70,000	\$200	N\A	N\A
23054266	Building fire	Fire Station 07	7/30/23	870	Southeast	15TH	Street	\$110,000	\$27,500	\$13,750	\$13,750
23054278	Building fire	Fire Station 01	7/30/23	2414	Northwest	Shartel	Avenue	\$113,498	\$7,500	N\A	N\A
		Fire Station 05	7/30/23	2416	North	SHARTEL	Avenue	\$157,500	\$157,500	N\A	N\A